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Alexandra Gaudreault
Shannon Walsh
Sabrina Renaud
Alexandra Arcuri
Marianne Raymond
Sophie Gaudette
Katherine Beaucage
Valérie Cabana

Cindy Boily

André Payer

Date:

30-nov.-2012

INVITATION SAINT-EUSTACHE 2012

St-Eustache

30 novembre 2012 to 2 décembre 2012

Gold Women (Group 1 Evé. 10) Free Program

Segment Placement

Club

Rosemere

Lachine

Repentigny

St-Michel
Ste-Anne-des-Plaines
Macamic

St-Eustache
Saint-Lin--Laurentides

Ste-Anne-des-Plaines

19:57:16

Region

LO
LC
LN
MC
LO
AT
LO
LN
LO

Stephanie Nevin

34.47
28.48
28.36
26.45
23.92
23.20
23.19
21.56




